NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE HUNT


CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
*More dates will be added
September 2024
*Friday 6th September- Friday Evening Show Jumping – Spotacre
*Saturday 7th September – Mini Medley – Round Meadows
*Friday 13th September – Friday Evening Dressage Training -  Spotacre
*Saturday 14th September – Gridwork Rally – Round Meadows
*Saturday 14th September – Badge Training – Stone
*Saturday 21st September – Stable Management – Stone
*Saturday 21st September – Musical Ride/Drill Ride – Round Meadows
*Sunday 22nd September – Mounted Games Rally – Round Meadows

October 2024
*Friday 4th October – Friday Evening Show Jumping – Spotacre
*Saturday 12th October – Mini Medley – Round Meadows
*Friday 18th October – Friday Evening Dressage Training – Spotacre
*Saturday 19th October – Badge Training -Stone
*Friday 25th October – Presentation Evening – Standon & Cotes Village Hall
*Saturday 26th October – Musical Ride/Drill Ride – Round Meadows
*Saturday 26th October – Stable Management – Stone
*Sunday 27th October – Mounted Games Rally – Round Meadows
*Thursday 31st October – Interbranch - Rodbaston

November 2024
*Friday 1st November – Friday Evening Show Jumping – Spotacre 
*Saturday 9th November – Mini Medley – Round Meadows 
*Friday 15th November – Friday Evening Dressage Training – Spotacre
*Saturday 16th November – Badge Training – Stone
*Saturday 23rd November – Musical Ride/Drill Ride – Round Meadows
*Saturday 23rd November – Stable Management – Stone
*Sunday 24th November – Mounted Games Rally – Round Meadows

December 2024
Sunday 1st December – Christmas Show – Lodge Farm


*************HAVE A LOVELY CHRISTMAS BREAK*************
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